Hog Wild 10K
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GADBOIS, JOSH
BOWEN, JUSTIN
HERING, LINDSAY
CHAVEZ, ISAAC
MORTON, JACQUELINE
KOTINEK, JONATHAN
BALERIO, ROBERT
HOMANN, ALLEN
BRAKE, JASON
SCHLOSSER, WAYNE
REESE, ROGER
PALMER, AUDRA
HELEWSKI, LISA
WALLACE, RUSSELL
TAYLOR, LATHI
BRAKE, HEATHER
LUTZ, MEGHAN
VALDIVIA, GIOVANNI
FIELDS, RUTH
NIMMONS, KATY
NIMMOMS, SCOTF
ARORA, RASHI
KORNEGAY, NOAH
ONO, NATSUMI
SHOCKLEY, KYLE
TERAN, ELADIO

AgeeRaceTiming.com

124
102

00:34:21.123
00:38:41.256
00:41:43.020
00:53:10.373
00:53:32.020
00:53:47.040
00:54:17.036
00:55:15.223
00:55:24.700
00:57:02.180
00:57:06.140
00:58:35.330
00:59:30.390
00:59:55.196
1:04:07.733
1:06:29.030
1:06:41.340
1:07:42.473
1:09:49.663
1:14:23.090
1:14:24.233
1:16:49.973
1:17:27.696
1:17:27.900
1:24:53.870
1:25:09.803

Pace

10:16/M
10:38/M
10:40/M
10:50/M
11:10/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
12:17/M
24:47/M
24:47M
13:35/M
13:37/M
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Gender Age
MALE 22
MALE 38

FEMALE 31
MALE 23
FEMALE 33
MALE 38
MALE 34
MALE 27
MALE 43
MALE 61
MALE 56
FEMALE 32
FEMALE 44
MALE 57
FEMALE 59
FEMALE 42
FEMALE 27
MALE 30
FEMALE 56
FEMALE 28
MALE 28
FEMALE 32
MALE 14
FEMALE 21
MALE 31
MALE 63
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